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Girls 9 & Under 60 Meter Dash Junior Elementary 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 Krauskopf, Sari              Unattached                        10.10   10 
  2 Sewall, Maren                Unattached                        10.40    8 

Girls 9 & Under 400 Meter Dash Junior Elementary 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Krauskopf, Sari              Unattached                      1:25.90   10 

Girls 9 & Under Long Jump Standing Lon Junior Elementary 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Krauskopf, Sari              Unattached                        1.89m   10 
  2 Sewall, Maren                Unattached                        1.47m    8 

Girls 10-12 60 Meter Dash Senior Elementary 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Redmond, Johanna             Unattached                         9.24   2  10 
  2 Redmond, Amy                 Unattached                         9.40   1   8 
  3 Martin, Sara                 Speed Revolution                   9.60   1   6 
  4 Bohlmann, Presley            Unattached                         9.70   2   5 
  5 Barrett, Taylor              Nw:TA Norris                       9.71   2   4 
  6 Fitzgerald, Mya              Unattached                         9.90   1   3 
  7 Ball, Lara                   Nw:Ecole Montrose                  9.91   1   2 
  8 Martin, Marisol              Unattached                        11.30   2   1 
  9 Tymchyna, Taylor             Clairmont Co                      12.10   1 

Girls 10-12 800 Meter Run Senior Elementary 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Redmond, Johanna             Unattached                      3:00.60   10 
  2 Fitzgerald, Mya              Unattached                      3:04.90    8 
  3 Redmond, Amy                 Unattached                      3:11.70    6 
  4 Ball, Lara                   Nw:Ecole Montrose               3:19.60    5 
  5 Martin, Marisol              Unattached                      3:31.30    4 
  6 Martin, Sara                 Speed Revolution                3:40.10    3 

Girls 10-12 Long Jump Standing Lon Senior Elementary 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Redmond, Johanna             Unattached                        2.03m   10 
  2 Redmond, Amy                 Unattached                        1.99m    8 
  3 Barrett, Taylor              Nw:TA Norris                      1.91m    6 
  4 Martin, Sara                 Speed Revolution                  1.79m    5 
  5 Bohlmann, Presley            Unattached                        1.75m    4 
  6 Ball, Lara                   Nw:Ecole Montrose                 1.69m    3 
  7 Tymchyna, Taylor             Clairmont Co                      1.58m    2 
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....Girls 10-12 Long Jump Standing Lon Senior Elementary 
  8 Martin, Marisol              Unattached                        1.36m    1 

Girls 13-15 100 Meter Dash Midget 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Noskey, Emma                 Alberta Summ                      13.20   1  10 
  2 Shoemaker, Bailey            Dawson Creek                      13.40   2   8 
  3 Leblanc, Meika               GO Athletics                      13.90   2   6 
  4 Barber, Paris                Alberta Summ                      14.00   1   5 
  5 Twelvetree, Madison          Alberta Summ                      14.01   1   4 
  6 Falaye, Daniela              Unattached                        14.30   2   3 
  7 Bidulka, Taneeka             Srra                              14.50   1   2 
  8 Simon-Steel, Peyton          Nw:Sexsmith                       14.80   1   1 
  9 Rudd, Jessica                Dawson Creek                      15.60   2 
 10 Lefebvre, Danica             Alberta Summ                      15.80   2 

Girls 13-15 200 Meter Dash Midget 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Noskey, Emma                 Alberta Summ                      28.60   1  10 
  2 Barber, Paris                Alberta Summ                      29.60   1   8 
  3 Leblanc, Meika               GO Athletics                      29.90   2   6 
  4 Nyandwi, Aline               GO Athletics                      30.70   2   5 
  5 Zesko, Coralee               Unattached                        31.70   1   3.50 
  5 Steinke, Sophia              Nw:Peace Wap                      31.70   2   3.50 
  7 Lefebvre, Danica             Alberta Summ                      33.30   1   2 
  8 Simon-Steel, Peyton          Nw:Sexsmith                       35.60   2   1 

Girls 13-15 300 Meter Dash Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Noskey, Emma                 Alberta Summ                      46.50   10 
  2 Nyandwi, Aline               GO Athletics                      49.20    8 
  3 Zesko, Coralee               Alberta Summ                      52.50    6 
  4 Steinke, Sophia              Nw:Peace Wap                      56.70    5 
  5 Simon-Steel, Peyton          Nw:Sexsmith                     1:01.40    4 

Girls 13-15 800 Meter Run Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Lawson, Mairen               Alberta Summ                    2:38.20   10 
  2 Stalker, Kayla               Nw:Peace River High             2:50.40    8 
  3 Loughlin, Cayla              Nw:Glenmary                     2:51.00    6 
  4 Tangen, Kirsten              Nw:Peace Wap                    2:57.80    5 
  5 Twelvetree, Madison          Alberta Summ                    2:58.30    4 
  6 Kinderwater, Sydney          Isabel Campb                    3:17.40    3 
  7 Nicholson, Brandy            Srra                            3:22.30    2 
  8 Dewhurst, Madison            Unattached                      4:13.50    1 
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Girls 13-15 1200 Meter Run Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Lawson, Mairen               Alberta Summ                    4:30.90   10 
  2 Loughlin, Cayla              Nw:Glenmary                     4:40.10    8 
  3 Stalker, Kayla               Nw:Peace River High             4:48.10    6 
  4 Tangen, Kirsten              Nw:Peace Wap                    4:49.20    5 
  5 Rourke, Natalie              Alberta Summ                    5:06.40    4 
  6 Nicholson, Brandy            Srra                            5:07.50    3 

Girls 13-15 2000 Meter Run Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Stalker, Kayla               Nw:Peace River High             9:09.50   10 
  2 Nicholson, Brandy            Srra                            9:39.10    8 

Girls 13-15 80 Meter Hurdles .76m hurdles Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Shoemaker, Bailey            Dawson Creek                      10.00   10 
  2 Falaye, Daniela              Unattached                        15.00    8 
  3 Loughlin, Cayla              Nw:Glenmary                       20.00    6 
  4 Bidulka, Taneeka             Srra                              25.00    5 
  5 Nicholson, Brandy            Srra                              30.00    4 
  6 Rudd, Jessica                Dawson Creek                      35.00    3 

Girls 13-15 200 Meter Hurdles .76m hurdles Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Loughlin, Cayla              Nw:Glenmary                       34.50   10 

Girls 13-15 High Jump Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Rourke, Natalie              Alberta Summ                      1.39m   10 
  2 Zesko, Coralee               Unattached                        1.38m    8 
  3 Leblanc, Meika               GO Athletics                      1.35m    6 
  4 Kinderwater, Sydney          Isabel Campb                      1.30m    5 

Girls 13-15 Long Jump Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Falaye, Daniela              Unattached                        4.46m   10 
  2 Shoemaker, Bailey            Dawson Creek                      4.45m    8 
  3 Twelvetree, Madison          Alberta Summ                      4.21m    6 
  4 Noskey, Emma                 Alberta Summ                      4.15m    5 
  5 Nyandwi, Aline               GO Athletics                      3.81m    4 
  6 Zesko, Coralee               Unattached                        3.75m    3 
  7 Steinke, Sophia              Nw:Peace Wap                      3.74m    2 
  8 Rudd, Jessica                Dawson Creek                      3.67m    1 
  9 Rourke, Natalie              Alberta Summ                      3.51m 
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....Girls 13-15 Long Jump Midget 
 10 Bidulka, Taneeka             Srra                              3.43m 
 11 Schwertner, Kerrington       Dawson Creek                      3.00m 

Girls 13-15 Triple Jump Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Loughlin, Cayla              Nw:Glenmary                       8.49m   10 
  2 Zesko, Coralee               Alberta Summ                      7.12m    8 
  3 Simon-Steel, Peyton          Nw:Sexsmith                       6.51m    6 

Girls 13-15 Shot Put 3 kg Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Busson, Kaitlyn              Brhs Royals                      10.95m   10 
  2 Steinke, Sophia              Nw:Peace Wap                      9.22m    8 
  3 Shoemaker, Bailey            Dawson Creek                      8.86m    6 
  4 Meszaros, Jenna              Alberta Summ                      8.69m    5 
  5 Kinderwater, Sydney          Isabel Campb                      7.64m    4 

Girls 13-15 Discus Throw 1 kg Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Houle, Brandy                Alberta Summ                     23.27m   10 
  2 Busson, Kaitlyn              Brhs Royals                      19.35m    8 
  3 Meszaros, Jenna              Alberta Summ                     16.40m    6 

Girls 13-15 Javelin Throw 500g Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Shoemaker, Bailey            Dawson Creek                     25.55m   10 
  2 Busson, Kaitlyn              Brhs Royals                      14.35m    8 
  3 Morrow, Brooke               Unattached                       11.55m    6 

Girls 16-17 100 Meter Dash Youth 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Caron, Aimee                 Wolves Athle                      12.80   1  10 
  2 Day, Elysia                  Srra                              13.00   1   8 
  3 Shoemaker, Sarah             Dawson Creek                      13.50   2   6 
  4 Sluik, Myah                  Nw:Charles Spencer                13.70   1   5 
  5 Kraig, Cheyanne              Nw:Peace Wap                      13.90   1   4 
  6 Lunn, Jadeyn                 Brhs Royals                       14.30   1   3 
  7 Hart, Sarah                  Dawson Creek                      14.90   2   2 
  8 Tangen, Scarlett             Brhs Royals                       15.00   1   1 
  9 Plouffe, Jackie              Brhs Royals                       15.70   1 
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Girls 16-17 200 Meter Dash Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Day, Elysia                  Srra                              28.70   10 
  2 Kraig, Cheyanne              Nw:Peace Wap                      30.00    8 
  3 Tangen, Scarlett             Brhs Royals                       35.20    6 

Girls 16-17 400 Meter Dash Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Day, Elysia                  Srra                            1:12.70   10 
  2 Mezaros, Jenna               Dawson Creek                    1:16.30    8 
  3 Mony, Amara                  GO Athletics                    1:25.20    6 
  4 Dewhurst, Madison            Unattached                      1:39.40    5 

Girls 16-17 800 Meter Run Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Malmquist, Tatianna          Nw:High Leve                    2:48.30   10 
  2 Mezaros, Jenna               Dawson Creek                    2:54.10    8 
  3 Steinke, Lydia               Nw:Peace Wap                    3:01.30    6 
  4 Mony, Amara                  GO Athletics                    3:15.40    5 

Girls 16-17 1500 Meter Run Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Malmquist, Tatianna          Nw:High Leve                    6:02.00   10 
  2 Steinke, Lydia               Nw:Peace Wap                    6:12.00    8 
  3 Strayer, Danielle            Nw:Peace Wap                    7:51.00    6 

Girls 16-17 3000 Meter Run Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Malmquist, Tatianna          Nw:High Leve                   12:31.00   10 
  2 Steinke, Lydia               Nw:Peace Wap                   12:35.00    8 
  3 Strayer, Danielle            Nw:Peace Wap                   15:43.00    6 

Girls 16-17 100 Meter Hurdles .76m Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Caron, Aimee                 Wolves Athle                      16.80   10 
  2 Shoemaker, Sarah             Dawson Creek                      17.40    8 
  3 Lunn, Jadeyn                 Brhs Royals                       19.40    6 
  4 Kraig, Cheyanne              Nw:Peace Wap                      20.00    5 
  5 Mony, Amara                  GO Athletics                      20.10    4 

Girls 16-17 High Jump Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Smith, Gracie                Nw:Sexsmith                       1.45m   10 
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....Girls 16-17 High Jump Youth 
  2 Mony, Amara                  GO Athletics                      1.15m    8 

Girls 16-17 Long Jump Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Smith, Gracie                Nw:Sexsmith                       4.24m   10 
  2 Lunn, Jadeyn                 Brhs Royals                       4.19m    8 
  3 Mony, Amara                  GO Athletics                      4.18m    6 
  4 Shoemaker, Sarah             Dawson Creek                      4.14m    5 
  5 Day, Elysia                  Srra                              4.03m    4 
  6 Mezaros, Jenna               Dawson Creek                      3.59m    3 
  7 Tangen, Scarlett             Brhs Royals                       2.89m    2 

Girls 16-17 Triple Jump Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Strayer, Danielle            Nw:Peace Wap                      7.76m   10 

Girls 16-17 Shot Put 3 kg Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Sluik, Myah                  Nw:Charles Spencer               10.29m   10 
  2 Benson, Jaydan               Brhs Royals                       8.31m    8 
  3 Cote, Breanna                Nw:Peace Wap                      7.00m    6 

Girls 16-17 Discus Throw 1 kg Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Ferner, Jolize               Alberta Summ                     22.45m   10 
  2 Sluik, Myah                  Nw:Charles Spencer               22.10m    8 
  3 Benson, Jaydan               Brhs Royals                      21.70m    6 
  4 Cote, Breanna                Nw:Peace Wap                     18.80m    5 

Girls 16-17 Javelin Throw 600g Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Sluik, Myah                  Nw:Charles Spencer               25.40m   10 
  2 Mezaros, Jenna               Dawson Creek                     20.00m    8 
  3 Cote, Breanna                Nw:Peace Wap                     17.65m    6 
  4 Malmquist, Tatianna          Nw:High Leve                     16.85m    5 

Women 89&U 1500 Meter Race Walk 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Mezaros, Jenna               Dawson Creek                    9:24.80   10 
  2 Rudd, Jessica                Dawson Creek                   10:35.10    8 
  3 Schwertner, Kerrington       Dawson Creek                   10:36.70    6 
  4 Andersen, Rebecca            Unattached                     10:49.60    5 
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Women 18+ 100 Meter Dash Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Schwertner, Kerrington       Dawson Creek                      15.10   10 
  2 Beauchamp, Julia             Wolves Athle                      17.20    8 

Women 100 Meter Dash Para Wheelch Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Nitschke, Anne               Brhs Royals                       33.30   10 

Women 18+ 200 Meter Dash Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Nitschke, Anne               Brhs Royals                     1:16.40   10 

Women 18+ 200 Meter Dash Para Wheelch Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Nitschke, Anne               Brhs Royals                     1:16.39   10 

Women 18+ 800 Meter Run Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Van Der Geissen, Anna        Wolves Athle                    2:39.30   10 
  2 Bennson, Amy                 Wolves Athle                    2:43.80    8 

Women 18+ Long Jump Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Andersen, Rebecca            Unattached                        2.37m   10 

Women 18+ Shot Put 4kg Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Lario, Ali                   Nw:Sexsmith                       9.38m   10 
  2 Lonnell, Erin                Srra                              8.14m    8 
  3 Forseille, Cianna            Wolves Athle                      8.07m    6 
  4 Hardy, Kayla                 Wolves Athle                      6.12m    5 
  5 Andersen, Rebecca            Unattached                        4.98m    4 

Women 18+ Discus Throw 1kg Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Anderson, Keyana             Nw:Sexsmith                      36.60m   10 
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Boys 9 & Under 60 Meter Dash Junior Elementary 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Weinkauf, Deklan             Unattached                        10.20   10 
  2 Martin, Troy                 Unattached                        10.21    8 
  3 Krauskopf, Torsten           Unattached                        10.70    6 

Boys 9 & Under 400 Meter Dash Junior Elementary 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Martin, Troy                 Unattached                      1:36.00   10 
  2 Krauskopf, Torsten           Unattached                      2:16.30    8 

Boys 9 & Under Long Jump Standing Lon Junior Elementary 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Martin, Troy                 Unattached                        1.65m   10 
  2 Krauskopf, Torsten           Unattached                        1.18m    8 

Boys 10-12 60 Meter Dash Senior Elementary 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Martin, Porter               Unattached                         9.30   10 
  2 Sewall, Finnley              Unattached                         9.50    8 
  3 Krauskopf, Korbin            Unattached                         9.90    6 
  4 Tymchyna, Avery              Clairmont Co                      10.00    5 
  5 Mackrell, Jett               Unattached                        10.30    4 
  6 Andersen, Daen               Unattached                        10.90    3 

Boys 10-12 800 Meter Run Senior Elementary 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Probst, Max                  Unattached                      2:55.90   10 
  2 Mackrell, Jett               Unattached                      3:01.00    8 
  3 Krauskopf, Korbin            Unattached                      3:07.40    6 
  4 Martin, Porter               Unattached                      3:09.10    5 
  5 Tymchyna, Avery              Clairmont Co                    3:09.11    4 
  6 Andersen, Daen               Unattached                      3:23.30    3 

Boys 10-12 Long Jump Standing Lon Senior Elementary 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Krauskopf, Korbin            Unattached                        1.81m   10 
  2 Mackrell, Jett               Unattached                        1.80m    8 
  3 Tymchyna, Avery              Clairmont Co                      1.78m    6 
  4 Martin, Porter               Unattached                        1.77m    5 
  5 Probst, Max                  Unattached                        1.76m    4 
  6 Andersen, Daen               Unattached                        1.49m    3 
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Boys 10-12 Shot Put 2 kg Senior Elementary 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Sewall, Finnley              Unattached                        8.11m   10 
  2 Probst, Max                  Unattached                        7.50m    8 
  3 Martin, Porter               Unattached                        6.73m    6 
  4 Andersen, Daen               Unattached                        6.65m    5 
  5 Mackrell, Jett               Unattached                        6.25m    4 

Boys 13-15 100 Meter Dash Midget 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Doyle, Colin                 Alberta Summ                      13.00   2  10 
  2 Friesen, Sam                 Alberta Summ                      13.30   1   8 
  3 Nolan, Thomas                Alberta Summ                      13.40   2   6 
  4 Twelvetree, Adam             Alberta Summ                      13.60   1   5 
  5 Walker, Jaxson               Unattached                        13.70   1   4 
  6 Martens, Seth                Wolves Athle                      13.80   1   3 
  7 Stalker, Aadam               Nw:TA Norris                      14.10   1   2 
  8 Chhang, Reco                 GO Athletics                      14.20   2   1 
  9 Roets, Rowan                 Dawson Creek                      14.30   2 
 10 Fulton, Jackob               GO Athletics                      14.90   2 
 11 Chhang, Reto                 GO Athletics                      15.20   2 
 -- Albrecht, Brendan            Alberta Summ                        DNF   1 

Boys 13-15 200 Meter Dash Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Twelvetree, Adam             Alberta Summ                      26.90   10 
  2 Friesen, Sam                 Alberta Summ                      27.30    8 
  3 Farnsworth, Jacob            Wolves Athle                      28.90    6 
  4 Walker, Jaxson               Unattached                        30.00    5 
  5 Gerk, Dale                   Unattached                        34.80    4 

Boys 13-15 300 Meter Dash Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Friesen, Sam                 Alberta Summ                      47.70   10 
  2 Nyandwi, Janvier             GO Athletics                      49.00    8 
  3 Roets, Rowan                 Dawson Creek                      49.80    6 
  4 Musa, Mohamed                GO Athletics                      51.90    5 
  5 Gerk, Dale                   Unattached                        55.50    4 
  6 Smith, Mcguire               Nw:Sexsmith                       55.80    3 

Boys 13-15 800 Meter Run Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Said, Tofik                  GO Athletics                    2:18.40   10 
  2 Jemal, Nebil                 GO Athletics                    2:21.60    8 
  3 Nyandwi, Alex                GO Athletics                    2:28.60    6 
  4 Martens, Seth                Wolves Athle                    2:33.90    5 
  5 Farnsworth, Jacob            Wolves Athle                    2:37.20    4 



 Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:38 PM  2018-05-12  Page 10 
2018 Peace Country Classic - 2018-05-12 

Legion Field - Grande Prairie 
Results 

....Boys 13-15 800 Meter Run Midget 
  6 Nyandwi, Janvier             GO Athletics                    2:38.40    3 
  8 Tinworth, Liam               Wolves Athle                    2:42.00    1 
  9 Musa, Mohamed                GO Athletics                    2:50.40 
 10 Gerk, Dale                   Unattached                      2:54.20 
 11 Bidewell, Kohlor             Unattached                      3:03.50 
 12 Smith, Mcguire               Nw:Sexsmith                     3:10.60 

Boys 13-15 1200 Meter Run Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Said, Tofik                  GO Athletics                    3:51.00   10 
  2 Nyandwi, Alex                GO Athletics                    3:57.00    8 
  3 Jemal, Nebil                 GO Athletics                    4:09.00    6 
  4 Martens, Seth                Wolves Athle                    4:12.00    5 
  5 Tinworth, Liam               Wolves Athle                    4:20.00    4 
  6 McKechnie, Landon            Dawson Creek                    4:23.00    3 
  7 Olson, Jax                   Nw:Derek Taylor                 4:27.00    2 
  8 Farnsworth, Jacob            Wolves Athle                    4:34.00    1 
  9 Bidewell, Kohlor             Unattached                      4:42.00 
 10 Mecham, Peyton               Alberta Summ                    4:49.00 
 11 Gerk, Dale                   Unattached                      4:57.00 

Boys 13-15 2000 Meter Run Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Tinworth, Liam               Wolves Athle                    7:14.20   10 
  2 McKechnie, Landon            Dawson Creek                    7:16.20    8 
  3 Bidewell, Kohlor             Unattached                      7:46.80    6 
  4 Olson, Jax                   Nw:Derek Taylor                 7:56.40    5 
  5 Gerk, Dale                   Unattached                      8:03.90    4 
  6 Schellenberg, Ben            Alberta Summ                    8:51.60    3 

Boys 13-15 100 Meter Hurdles .84m hurdles Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Chhang, Reco                 GO Athletics                      19.30   10 
  2 Mecham, Peyton               Alberta Summ                      20.40    8 
  3 Chhang, Reto                 GO Athletics                      20.70    6 
  4 Barrett, Matthew             Nw:TA Norris                      21.10    5 
  5 Olson, Jax                   Nw:Derek Taylor                   22.30    4 

Boys 13-15 High Jump Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Sipma, Camden                Unattached                        1.47m   10 
  2 Stalker, Aadam               Nw:TA Norris                      1.44m    8 
  3 Barrett, Matthew             Nw:TA Norris                      1.38m    6 
  4 Olson, Jax                   Nw:Derek Taylor                   1.35m    5 
  5 Chhang, Reco                 GO Athletics                      1.30m    4 
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Boys 13-15 Long Jump Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Sipma, Camden                Unattached                        4.63m   10 
  2 Friesen, Sam                 Alberta Summ                      4.55m    8 
  3 Martens, Seth                Wolves Athle                      4.50m    6 
  4 Barrett, Matthew             Nw:TA Norris                      3.92m    5 
  5 Stalker, Aadam               Nw:TA Norris                      3.89m    4 
  6 Fulton, Jackob               GO Athletics                      3.62m    3 
  7 Chhang, Reto                 GO Athletics                      3.39m    2 

Boys 13-15 Triple Jump Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Sipma, Camden                Unattached                       10.23m   10 
  2 Smith, Mcguire               Nw:Sexsmith                       7.42m    8 

Boys 13-15 Shot Put 4kg Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Stucklschwaiger, Aden        Alberta Summ                     10.22m   10 
  2 Fulton, Jackob               GO Athletics                      9.50m    8 

Boys 13-15 Discus Throw 1 kg Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Maloney, Liam                Unattached                       28.41m   10 
  2 Stucklschwaiger, Aden        Alberta Summ                     28.06m    8 
  3 Schellenberg, Ben            Alberta Summ                     17.83m    6 

Boys 13-15 Javelin Throw 600g Midget 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Stucklschwaiger, Aden        Alberta Summ                     34.30m   10 
  2 Barrett, Matthew             Nw:TA Norris                     26.00m    8 
  3 Schellenberg, Ben            Alberta Summ                     24.20m    6 
  4 Roets, Rowan                 Dawson Creek                     24.10m    5 
  5 Smith, Mcguire               Nw:Sexsmith                      21.00m    4 
  6 McKechnie, Landon            Dawson Creek                     17.25m    3 
  7 Andersen, Karsten            Unattached                       16.00m    2 

Boys 16-17 100 Meter Dash Youth 
=================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
  1 Grose, Levi                  Nw:Peace Wap                      11.20   1  10 
  2 Packard, Bennett             Alberta Summ                      11.30   1   8 
  3 Tangen, Anson                Nw:Peace Wap                      12.10   1   6 
  4 Reid, Riley                  Nw:Charles Spencer                12.20   1   5 
  5 Ball, Seth                   Nw:Charles Spencer                12.30   1   4 
  6 Roets, Jacque                Dawson Creek                      12.70   2   3 
  7 Ruxton, Noah                 Nw:Peace Wap                      13.10   1   2 
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....Boys 16-17 100 Meter Dash Youth 
  8 Watt, Carter                 Alberta Summ                      13.11   2   1 
  9 Tivadar, Liam                Dawson Creek                      13.40   2 

Boys 16-17 200 Meter Dash Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Packard, Bennett             Alberta Summ                      23.30   10 
  2 Matheson, Xander             Unattached                        24.00    8 
  3 Grose, Levi                  Nw:Peace Wap                      24.30    6 
  4 Tangen, Anson                Nw:Peace Wap                      24.60    5 
  5 Ball, Seth                   Nw:Charles Spencer                25.00    4 
  6 De Jong, Marco               Alberta Summ                      27.00    3 

Boys 16-17 400 Meter Dash 600g Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Tangen, Anson                Nw:Peace Wap                    1:00.40   10 
  2 Driedger, Gavin              Nw:Peace Wap                    1:01.30    8 
  3 Ball, Seth                   Nw:Charles Spencer              1:01.70    6 

Boys 16-17 800 Meter Run Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Mohamed, Yahye               GO Athletics                    2:17.20   10 
  2 Driedger, Gavin              Nw:Peace Wap                    2:22.50    8 
  3 Ruxton, Noah                 Nw:Peace Wap                    2:55.90    6 
  4 Tivadar, Liam                Dawson Creek                    2:56.50    5 

Boys 16-17 1500 Meter Run Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Grocholski, Kobe             Wolves Athle                    4:23.00   10 
  2 Mohamed, Yahye               GO Athletics                    4:40.00    8 
  3 Wangler, Adam                Dawson Creek                    5:03.00    6 
  4 Clements, Carston            Wolves Athle                    5:35.00    5 

Boys 16-17 3000 Meter Run Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Jemal, Nebil                 GO Athletics                    9:43.40   10 
  2 Grocholski, Kobe             Wolves Athle                    9:47.00    8 
  3 Mohamed, Yahye               GO Athletics                    9:58.00    6 
  4 Wangler, Adam                Dawson Creek                   11:27.00    5 

Boys 16-17 110 Meter Hurdles .91m Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Grose, Levi                  Nw:Peace Wap                      17.20   10 
  2 De Jong, Marco               Alberta Summ                      18.70    8 
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....Boys 16-17 110 Meter Hurdles .91m Youth 
  3 Tangen, Anson                Nw:Peace Wap                      18.90    6 
  4 Watt, Carter                 Alberta Summ                      19.80    5 
  5 Roets, Jacque                Dawson Creek                      21.20    4 

Boys 16-17 High Jump Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Grose, Levi                  Nw:Peace Wap                      1.90m   10 
  2 Gawazuk, Tyrese              Unattached                        1.65m    8 
  3 Wangler, Adam                Dawson Creek                      1.56m    6 
  4 Ruxton, Noah                 Nw:Peace Wap                      1.55m    5 

Boys 16-17 Long Jump Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Driedger, Gavin              Nw:Peace Wap                      5.59m   10 
  2 De Jong, Marco               Alberta Summ                      5.56m    8 
  3 Matheson, Xander             Unattached                        5.37m    6 
  4 Roets, Jacque                Dawson Creek                      4.96m    5 
  5 Clements, Carston            Wolves Athle                      4.95m    4 
  6 Packard, Bennett             Alberta Summ                      4.88m    3 
  7 Ball, Seth                   Nw:Charles Spencer                4.81m    2 
  8 Ruxton, Noah                 Nw:Peace Wap                      4.67m    1 
  9 Nyandwi, Janvier             GO Athletics                      3.78m 
 10 Tivadar, Liam                Dawson Creek                      3.74m 
 11 Musa, Mohamed                GO Athletics                      3.55m 

Boys 16-17 Triple Jump Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 De Jong, Marco               Alberta Summ                     12.08m   10 
  2 Ball, Seth                   Nw:Charles Spencer                9.67m    8 

Boys 16-17 Shot Put 5 kg Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Driedger, Gavin              Nw:Peace Wap                     11.95m   10 
  2 Bennett, Talon               Unattached                       11.13m    8 
  3 Larochelle, Wesley           Nw:Peace Wap                     10.74m    6 
  4 Ruxton, Noah                 Nw:Peace Wap                     10.03m    5 
  5 Forseille, Lane              Alberta Summ                      9.13m    4 
  6 Roets, Jacque                Dawson Creek                      8.72m    3 
  7 Curtiss, Spencer             Nw:Peace Wap                      8.59m    2 

Boys 16-17 Discus Throw 1.5kg Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Bennett, Talon               Unattached                       37.96m   10 
  2 Larochelle, Wesley           Nw:Peace Wap                     30.35m    8 
  3 Curtiss, Spencer             Nw:Peace Wap                     28.25m    6 
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....Boys 16-17 Discus Throw 1.5kg Youth 
  4 Forseille, Lane              Alberta Summ                     20.37m    5 

Boys 16-17 Javelin Throw 700g Youth 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Curtiss, Spencer             Nw:Peace Wap                     31.70m   10 
  2 Larochelle, Wesley           Nw:Peace Wap                     27.55m    8 
  3 Bennett, Talon               Unattached                       21.70m    6 
  4 Tivadar, Liam                Dawson Creek                     21.40m    5 

Boys 18+ Shot Put 6kg Junior B Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Campbell, Manson             The comp                          9.86m   10 

Men 18+ 100 Meter Dash Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Nelissen, Chris              Wolves Athle                      11.00   10 
  2 Tufford, Brandon             Wolves Athle                      11.50    8 
  3 Matheson, Xander             Unattached                        11.70    6 
  4 Cardinal, Eddie              Unattached                        12.10    5 
  5 Munroe, Curtis               Wolves Athle                      12.40    4 

Men 18+ 200 Meter Dash Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Nelissen, Chris              Wolves Athle                      24.10   10 
  2 Kim, Brian                   Wolves Athle                      26.80    8 
  3 ., Roland                    Wolves Athle                      30.20    6 

Men 18+ 400 Meter Dash Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Tufford, Brandon             Nw:Grande Pr                      53.40   10 
  2 Nelissen, Chris              Wolves Athle                      53.90    8 

Men 18+ 800 Meter Run Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Tufford, Brandon             Nw:Grande Pr                    2:00.10   10 
  2 Nelissen, Chris              Wolves Athle                    2:03.30    8 
  3 Morgan, Troy                 Tru Wolfpack                    2:14.20    6 
  4 Bogh, Trooooooooooooy        Wolves Athle                    2:18.00    5 
  5 Towler, Andrew               Nw:Charles Spencer              2:34.60    4 
  6 Kim, Brian                   Wolves Athle                    2:34.70    3 
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Men 18+ 1500 Meter Run Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Tufford, Brandon             Wolves Athle                    4:24.00   10 
  2 Morgan, Troy                 Tru Wolfpack                    4:43.00    8 
  3 Wilkes, Brice                Unattached                      4:58.00    6 
  4 Towler, Andrew               Nw:Charles Spencer              5:11.00    5 
  5 Brian, Kim                   Unattached                      6:01.00    4 

Men 18+ 3000 Meter Run Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Wladyko, Brandon             Wolves Athle                    9:41.00   10 
  2 Hollowell, Hayden            Wolves Athle                   10:14.00    8 
  3 Nooy, Eric                   Wolves Athle                   10:39.00    6 
  4 Towler, Andrew               Nw:Charles Spencer             11:06.00    5 
  5 Wolf, Eric                   Dawson Creek                   11:42.00    4 

Men 18+ 110 Meter Hurdles 1.07m Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Kardos, Peter                Wolves Athle                      21.45   10 

Men 18+ High Jump Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Matheson, Xander             Unattached                        1.65m   10 

Men 18+ Triple Jump Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Cardinal, Eddie              Unattached                       11.30m   10 

Men 18+ Shot Put 7.26kg Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Kardos, Peter                Wolves Athle                      9.25m   10 
  2 ., Roland                    Wolves Athle                      7.37m    8 
  3 Bogh, Trooooooooooooy        Wolves Athle                      6.98m    6 
  4 Hollowell, Hayden            Wolves Athle                      6.62m    5 
  5 Nooy, Eric                   Wolves Athle                      6.34m    4 

Men 18+ Javelin Throw 800g Open 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Cardinal, Eddie              Unattached                       31.90m   10 



 

4 x 100m – Heat 1 

 

1. Dawson Creek Mixed                    58.8 

2. PWA Girls                               59.8 

3. Dawson Creek Girls                      60.3 

4. We Suck                                 66.2 

5. Mighty Champions                       66.9 

6. Lightening Bolts                          68.2 

 

4 x 100m- Heat 2 

 

1. SSNH                                    52.1 

2. Dawson Creek Boys                      55.3 

3. Better than the SSNH                     55.8 

4. I Don’t Care                              69.3 

5. PWA Boys                                DSQ * (Tested positive for Mad Cow Disease) 
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Men 55-59 800 Meter Dash 55-59 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Corcoran, Bill               Wolves Athle                    2:45.60   10 

Men 55-59 Shot Put 55-59 
================================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points 
================================================================================ 
  1 Corcoran, Bill               Wolves Athle                      7.37m   10 


